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SCHEDULE B (FEC 

ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) .........................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .......................................................

FEC Schedule B ( ) Rev. 02/2003

2456 / 2460

21b

27

22

28a

23

28b

24

28c

25

29

26

30b

DNC Services Corp./Dem. Nat'l Committee

2110.00

A.

Form 3X

Form 3X

Image# 26930302538

X

ROSS M COOPER

13047 N. 80TH PLACE

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85260

Contrib. Refunds Ind 

 

0 5             2 2             2 0 0 6

2000.00

SB28A-152965

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

B. LISA FERRARI

31-77 32ND STREET
#16

NEW YORK NY 11106

Contrib. Refunds Ind 

 

0 5             3 1             2 0 0 6

-140.00

SB28A-153606

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID:

Date of Disbursement

M M DD/ Y Y Y Y/

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought:

Category/

Type

Disbursement For:House

PrimarySenate

Other (specify)

General

President

District:State:

C. JEAN-PHILIPPE GATAULT

10, PLACE BROBEIL

CREIL FR 60100

Contrib. Refunds Ind 

 

0 5             0 1             2 0 0 6

250.00

SB28A-152023


